
 

 

 

2023-24 BASKETBALL LADY TIGERS SCHEDULE 
Day Date Opponent Location Game Time 

Tues. 11//14/2023 Boyle County (Scrim) AWAY Fr/JV/V 5:30/7:30 

Tues. 11/21/2023 South Oldham (Scrim) Home JV/V TBA 

Fri. 12/1/2023 Thomas Nelson AWAY V 6:00PM 

Mon. 12/4/2023 Spencer County HOME JV/V 6/7:30PM 

Fri. 12/8/2023 Nelson County AWAY V 6:00PM 

Sat. 12/9/2023 Central High School HOME V 10:00AM 

Tues. 12/12/2023 Washington County AWAY V 6:00PM 

Fri. 12/15/2023 Bethlehem AWAY V 6:00PM 

Mon. 12/18/2023 Male High School HOME JV/V 6/7:30PM 

Fri. 12/22/2023 Assumption High School HOME JV/V 6/7:30PM 

Thurs. 12/28/2023 Owen County Anderson Co V 12:00PM 

Fri. 12/29/2023 TBA Anderson Co V TBA 

Sat. 12/30/2023 TBA Anderson Co V TBA 

Wed, 1/3/2024 Nelson County (2A Tourney) Nelson Co V 7:00PM 

Mon. 1/8/2024 Collins AWAY JV/V 6/7:30PM 

Tues. 1/8/2023 Meade County AWAY JV/V 6/7:30PM 

 



2021-22 BASKETBALL LADY TIGERS SCHEDULE 
 

Sat. 1/13/2024 Hart County HOME JV-V 6/7:30PM 

Tues. 1/16/2024 Washington County BHS V 6:00PM 

Fri. 1/19/2024 Thomas Nelson HOME V 6:00PM 

Mon. 1/22/2024 Adair County AWAY JV/V 6:30/8:00PM 

Fri. 1/26/2024 Nelson County HOME V 6:00PM 

Tues. 1/30/2024 Bethlehem HOME V 6:00PM 

Mon. 1/29/2024 Whitefield Academy HOME V 6:00PM 

Fri. 2/2/2024 Elizabethtown HOME V 6:00PM 

Tues. 2/6/2024 Marion County AWAY V 6:00PM 

Fri. 2/9/2024 North Bullitt AWAY V 6:00PM 

Mon. 2/12/2024 Bullitt East HOME V 6:00PM 

Tues. 2/13/2024 Campbellsville HOME JV/V 6/7:30PM 

Fri 2/23/2024 Boyle County HOME JV/V 6/7:30PM 

       

        

      

      

 

 


